1W/Ft.
80
81
70 mm
2-3/4 in.
83 mm
3-1/4 in.
152 mm
6 in.
All product dimensions and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
DC Power Supply - 60W
Electronic.  Powers up to 15.2 m (50 ft.) of FlexBar.
Part #  Description  Suggested List
L-LED-FLXBAR-WROLL25-1 25’ 3000K FlexBar Roll $725.00
L-LED-FLXBAR-CROLL25-1 25’ 4800K FlexBar Roll $725.00
L-LED-FLXBAR-DROLL25-1 25’ 6500K FlexBar Roll $725.00
L-LED-FLXBAR-GROLL25-1 25’ Green FlexBar Roll $725.00
L-LED-FLXBAR-RROLL25-1 25’ Red FlexBar Roll $725.00
L-LED-FLXBAR-BROLL25-1 25’ Blue FlexBar Roll $725.00
50,000 End of Life Hours  7.6cm (3 in.) Length Per Module. Also available in 50’, and 100’ rolls.
Maximum continuous run 50 feet to prevent voltage drop.
 19 mm
3/4 in.

29 mm
1-1/8 in.
54 mm
2-1/8 in.
• +               + •
• –                – •
INPUT                            OUTPUT
FlexBar LED Lights 1W/Ft.
Part # Description Suggested List
L-WHITE ROLL SWITCH-1 120V White Roll Switch  $2.45
L-BLACK ROLL SWITCH-1 120V Black Roll Switch  $2.45
Part # Description Suggested List
L-TS2-72-1 Touch On/Off w/Cord And Touch Pad. Black. $48.45
On/Off Switch touch pad attaches to surface with adhesive backing.  Power Supply plugs into On/Off Switch.
Part # Description               Suggested List
L-LED-DIMRMT-12V8A-1 LED Dedicated Remote Control Dimmer, 12VDC 96W $80.05
L-LED-DIMRMT-12V8A-U-1 LED Universal Remote Control Dimmer, 12VDC 96W $80.05
Both models of the Remote Control LED Dimmer provide on/off power and dim lights from 1%–100%.
The standard Remote Control  independently controls one specific Dimmer in a room with other Dimmers.
The Universal Remote Control (U) controls multiple Dimmers in a room.
rev-a-shelf.com • trescolighting.com 83

  D.I.Y. Jumper Kit
Requires Jumper Wire and (4) Barrel Connectors to build
one DIY Jumper Cord to appropriate length.
Part # Description Suggested List
L-LED-DIMCON-BL-1 LED Black Inline Rotarty Dimmer, 12VDC 48W $50.05
L-LED-DIMCON-WH-1 LED White Inline Rotary Dimmer, 12VDC 48W $50.05
The Manual Rotary Dimmer provides on/off power and dims lights from 1%–100%.
Manual Rotary Dimmer
66. LED -Link Cord D  01-14-10
 Hole size:
13 mm
1/2 in.
13 mm
1/2 in.
Part # Description Suggested List
L-LED-LINKD-15-1 15cm (6”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $4.05
L-LED-LINKD-25-1 25cm (10”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $5.95
L-LED-LINKD-60-1 60cm (24”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $6.65
L-LED-LINKD-120-1 120cm (48”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $8.25
L-LED-LINKD-180-1 180cm (72”) 12VDC Starter/Link/Extension Cord $10.00
Used to extend Power Kit/Starter Cord.
  Extension Cord
q
12VDC

(3/8 in.)
10 mm
(3/8 in.)
19 mm
(3/4 in.)
70 mm
(2-3/4 in.)
Photo
Touch
Motion
Part # Description Suggested List
L-LED-SMPMOT-1 27W SimpLED Inline Motion Sensor $70.75
L-LED-SMPPHOTO-1 27W SimpLED Inline Photo Sensor $45.40
L-LED-SMPTD4-1 27W SimpLED Inline Touch Dimmer $55.10
L-LED-SMPADP-5-1 5cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $3.65
L-LED-SMPADP-15-1 15cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $3.95
L-LED-SMPADP-25-1 25cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $4.45
L-LED-SMPADP-60-1 60cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $6.15
L-LED-SMPADP-120-1 120cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $7.85
L-LED-SMPADP-180-1 180cm 12VDC SimpLED Adaptor $9.35
Controls up to 25 feet of FlexBar Lights.
ST
EL
LA

H
TI
N
G
fL
Ex
ta
pE
 LE
D
More specifications available on pages 340-341.
More specifications available on pages 340-341.
More specifications available on pages 340-341.
rev-a-shelf.com • trescolighting.com 89
Part # Description Suggested List
L-LED-TPELNK-CON90-1 90 Degree Link Connector  $4.65
FlexTape LED Lights
Jumper Cord
127 mm
5 in.

Power Cord
2 m (79 in.)
DC-ELT60-CON
Transformer
Mounting Block
Starter Cord
2 m
79 in.
Amp®
Connector
Hexhead Connector
10 mm
3/8 in.
 Jumper Cord  Part # Description Suggested List
L-LED-TPELNK-5-1 5cm (2”) FlexTape Link Cord  $4.80
L-LED-TPELNK-15-1 15cm (6”) FlexTape Link Cord  $5.35
L-LED-TPELNK-25-1 25cm (10”) FlexTape Link Cord  $5.95
L-LED-TPELNK-60-1 60cm (24”) FlexTape Link Cord  $6.80
L-LED-TPELNK-120-1 120cm (48”) FlexTape Link Cord  $7.10
L-LED-TPELNK-180-1 180cm (72”) FlexTape Link Cord  $7.85
Positive and negative contacts on FlexTape and FlexConnects should match-up, to maintain proper polarity.
Optional Items
Right Angle Connector
25 mm